NN\

EMERALD

CRUISES

ENDS SEPTEMBER 8

LABOR DAY SALE

up * BONUS
1,000
’ PER SUITE

COMBINABLE WITH 2 FOR 1 FARES

Itinerary Tour Code  Days Sail Date
Eastern Caribbean & Grenadines EO6J 8 11/18/23
Hidden Charms of the Caribbean E04J 8 11/25/23
Eastern Caribbean with St. Barths E02J 8 12/2/23
Eastern Caribbean with St. Barths E02J 8 12/9/23
Hidden Charms of the Caribbean E04J 8 12/9/23
Grenadines & Grenada Adventure EOl 8 12/16/23
Eastern Caribbean & Grenadines E06J 8 12/16/23

Terms & Conditions: Available for new bookings only made between August 28 - September 8, 2023 on select 2023 & 2024 departures. Labor day sale includes an additional $1,000 savings per suite on select departures.
Offer is combinable with 2 for 1 fares which are displayed as a per person rate in a double occupancy cabin. Fares are based on full fare pricing and may not have resulted in a sale. Offer applies to cruise pricing only; does not
apply on land extensions, air or any other add-ons. Emerald Exclusive savings of $500 per suite on select departures are included in Labor Day savings. Receive free premium economy or economy air depending on suite category
when you pay in full within 30 days of booking. Savings are available in lieu of air if you prefer to make your own arrangements. 45% reduced single supplement offers available on select departures. All offers are inventory
controlled and may be extended, cancelled or withdrawn at any time without notice. Emerald Cruises reserves the right to correct errors or omissions and to change any and all fares and promotions at any time. For complete
terms and conditions visit emeraldcruises.com. EC-0059-04 - August 23, 2023
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Itinerary Tour Code  Days Sail Date
Eastern Caribbean with St. Barths E02J 8 12/23/23
Eastern Caribbean & Grenadines F06J 8 12/23/23
Southern Caribbean - Panama Canal E03J L 1/6/24

Hidden Charms of the Caribbean E04J 8 1/13/24
Eastern Caribbean & Grenadines E06J 8 1/20/24
Eastern Caribbean & British Virgin Islands E07J 8 1/27/24
Panama & Costa Rica West Coast EOIC 8 1/30/24
Eastern Caribbean & British Virgin Islands E07J 8 2/3/24

Eastern Caribbean & Grenadines E06J 8 2/10/24
Southern Caribbean - Panama Canal E13J 12 2/13/24
Hidden Charms of the Caribbean E04J 8 2/17/24
Grenadines & Grenada Adventure EO1 8 3/9/24

Eastern Caribbean & Grenadines EO6J 8 3/9/24

Eastern Caribbean & Grenadines E06J 8 3/16/24
Eastern Caribbean with St. Barths E02J 8 3/23/24
Hidden Charms of the Caribbean E04J 8 3/23/24
Eastern Caribbean with St. Barths E02J 8 3/30/24

Terms & Conditions: Available for new bookings only made between August 28 - September 8, 2023 on select 2023 & 2024 departures. Labor day sale includes an additional $1,000 savings per suite on select departures.
Offer is combinable with 2 for 1 fares which are displayed as a per person rate in a double occupancy cabin. Fares are based on full fare pricing and may not have resulted in a sale. Offer applies to cruise pricing only; does not
apply on land extensions, air or any other add-ons. Emerald Exclusive savings of $500 per suite on select departures are included in Labor Day savings. Receive free premium economy or economy air depending on suite category
when you pay in full within 30 days of booking. Savings are available in lieu of air if you prefer to make your own arrangements. 45% reduced single supplement offers available on select departures. All offers are inventory
controlled and may be extended, cancelled or withdrawn at any time without notice. Emerald Cruises reserves the right to correct errors or omissions and to change any and all fares and promotions at any time. For complete
terms and conditions visit emeraldcruises.com. EC-0059-04 - August 23, 2023
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Itinerary Tour Code Days Sail Date
Holland & Belgium in Bloom EWTU 8 3/30/24
Danube Explorer EWPA 8 3/31/24
Danube Explorer EWPA 8 4/5/24
Danube Explorer EWPA 8 4/7/24
Holland & Belgium in Bloom EWTU 8 4/7/24
Danube Explorer EWPA 8 4/14/24
Holland & Belgium in Bloom EWTU 8 4/14/24
Danube Delights EWNB 8 6/1/24

Terms & Conditions: Available for new bookings only made between August 28 - September 8, 2023 on select 2023 & 2024 departures. Labor day sale includes an additional $1,000 savings per suite on select departures. Offer
is combinable with 2 for 1fares which are displayed as a per person rate in a double occupancy cabin. Fares are based on full fare pricing and may not have resulted in a sale. Offer applies to cruise pricing only; does not apply on
land extensions, air or any other add-ons. Emerald Exclusive savings of $500 per suite on select departures are included in Labor Day savings. Receive free premium economy or economy air depending on suite category when
you pay in full within 30 days of booking. Savings are available in lieu of air if you prefer to make your own arrangements. 45% reduced single supplement offers available on select departures. All offers are inventory controlled
and may be extended, cancelled or withdrawn at any time without notice. Emerald Cruises reserves the right to correct errors or omissions and to change any and all fares and promotions at any time. For complete terms and
conditions visit emeraldcruises.com. EC-0059-04 - August 21,2023
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Itinerary Tour Code  Days Sail Date
Danube Explorer EWPA 8 6/2/24
Danube Explorer EWPA 8 6/7/24
Danube Explorer EWPA 8 6/9/24
Danube Delights EWNB 8 6/13/24
Danube Explorer EWPA 8 6/14/24
Danube Delights EWNB 8 6/16/24
Danube Delights EWNB 8 6/20/24
Danube Delights EWNB 8 6/21/24
Danube Delights EWNB 8 6/23/24
Danube Delights EWNB 8 6/27/24
Danube Delights EWNB 8 6/28/24
Danube Delights EWNB 8 7/4/24
Danube Delights EWNB 8 7/5/24
Danube Delights EWNB 8 7/12/24
Danube Delights EWNB 8 7/26/24
Danube Delights EWNB 8 7/28/24

Terms & Conditions: Available for new bookings only made between August 28 - September 8, 2023 on select 2023 & 2024 departures. Labor day sale includes an additional $1,000 savings per suite on select departures. Offer
is combinable with 2 for 1fares which are displayed as a per person rate in a double occupancy cabin. Fares are based on full fare pricing and may not have resulted in a sale. Offer applies to cruise pricing only; does not apply on
land extensions, air or any other add-ons. Emerald Exclusive savings of $500 per suite on select departures are included in Labor Day savings. Receive free premium economy or economy air depending on suite category when
you pay in full within 30 days of booking. Savings are available in lieu of air if you prefer to make your own arrangements. 45% reduced single supplement offers available on select departures. All offers are inventory controlled
and may be extended, cancelled or withdrawn at any time without notice. Emerald Cruises reserves the right to correct errors or omissions and to change any and all fares and promotions at any time. For complete terms and
conditions visit emeraldcruises.com. EC-0059-04 - August 21,2023
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Itinerary Tour Code  Days Sail Date
Danube Delights EWNB 8 8/4/24
Danube Delights EWNB 8 8/11/24
Danube Delights EWNB 8 8/18/24
Danube Delights EWNB 8 8/26/24
Danube Delights EWNB 8 9/8/24
Danube Delights EWNB 8 9/13/24
Danube Delights EWNB 8 9/15/24
Danube Delights EWNB 8 9/20/24
Danube Delights EWNB 8 9/27/24
Danube Delights EWNB 8 9/29/24
Danube Delights EWNB 8 10/4/24
Danube Delights EWNB 8 10/6/24
Danube Delights EWNB 8 10/11/24
Danube Delights EWNB 8 10/13/24
Danube Delights EWNB 8 10/18/24
Danube Delights EWNB 8 10/29/24

Terms & Conditions: Available for new bookings only made between August 28 - September 8, 2023 on select 2023 & 2024 departures. Labor day sale includes an additional $1,000 savings per suite on select departures. Offer
is combinable with 2 for 1fares which are displayed as a per person rate in a double occupancy cabin. Fares are based on full fare pricing and may not have resulted in a sale. Offer applies to cruise pricing only; does not apply on
land extensions, air or any other add-ons. Emerald Exclusive savings of $500 per suite on select departures are included in Labor Day savings. Receive free premium economy or economy air depending on suite category when
you pay in full within 30 days of booking. Savings are available in lieu of air if you prefer to make your own arrangements. 45% reduced single supplement offers available on select departures. All offers are inventory controlled
and may be extended, cancelled or withdrawn at any time without notice. Emerald Cruises reserves the right to correct errors or omissions and to change any and all fares and promotions at any time. For complete terms and
conditions visit emeraldcruises.com. EC-0059-04 - August 21,2023
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